Top Individuals Overall (Total)
Displaying top 20 ranks of 1591 students

score

STEVEN Brookdale MA 77.5
LIU cC
2 Edward M Los Angeles CA w 75.0
Jin City College
3 Ajay Arora M Schoolcraft MI MW 70.0
College
4 Isaac M Howard MD MA 64.5
Hellerman Community
College

Mathematics

5 Dylan M Harper IL MW 64.0
Hildebrand College
6 Robert Shi M Pasadena CA w 62.5
City College
6 (tie) Junyu Zhu M City College CA W 62.5
of San
Francisco
8 Eva F Montgomery MD MA 60.5
Quittman College
9 Martin M Las Positas CA w 56.0
Grant College
10 JUSTIN M Brookdale NJ MA 55.0
WANG cC
10 (tie) Freya F College of CA W 55.0
Edholm San Mateo
12 Tommy M Holyoke CC MA NE 52.5
He
13 Chi Bao M Johnson KS C 50.5
Pham County CC
14 Kyle M City College CA W 49.0
Humphrey of San
Francisco
15 Yewen M East Los CA W 48.5
Zhou Angeles

College


http://sml.matyc.org/report_indiv.php?region=MA&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_indiv.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_indiv.php?region=MW&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_indiv.php?region=MA&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_indiv.php?region=MW&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_indiv.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_indiv.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_indiv.php?region=MA&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_indiv.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_indiv.php?region=MA&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_indiv.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_indiv.php?region=NE&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_indiv.php?region=C&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_indiv.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_indiv.php?region=W&round=T

15 (tie) Zixuan Liu M East Los CA W 48.5
Angeles
College
17 KYLE LUI M Brookdale NJ MA 47.5
CcC
17 (tie) Qiuyue F East Los CA W 47.5
Kong Angeles
College
19 Roland M Pasadena CA w 46.0
Hong City College
19 (tie) Yiwen Gai U Foothill CA W 46.0
College

Top Individuals in Central Region (Total)
Displaying top 20 ranks of 168 students

score

Chi Bao Johnson 50.5
Pham County CC
2 Van F Century MN C 43.0
Tran College
3 Ayoub M St. Louis MO C 39.0
Benzzine CcC
Meramec
4 Shane M Colorado CcO C 31.5
Lambert Mountain
College
5 Loi M St. Louis MO C 31.0
Truong CcC
Meramec
6 Niklas M Normandale MN C 30.0
Olson Community
College
7 Heemin F Ellsworth 1A C 29.0
Seo CcC
7 (tie) Joseph M North MN C 29.0
Lincoln Hennepin
CcC
9 Jacob M Colorado CO C 27.5
Schott Mountain

College


http://sml.matyc.org/report_indiv.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_indiv.php?region=MA&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_indiv.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_indiv.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_indiv.php?region=W&round=T

10 Doug M Bismarck ND @ 27.0

Welsch State
College
11 Moritz M Minneapolis MN C 26.5
Lindner CTC
11 (tie) Ebise F Minneapolis MN C 26.5
Teshale CTC
11 (tie) Matthew M Johnson KS C 26.5
Lettow County CC
14 Jacob M Anoka- MN C 25.5
Dion Ramsey CC
15 David M Anoka- MN C 24.0
Tran Ramsey CC
16 Ethan M Rochester MN C 23.5
Mondt CTC
17 Peter M Anoka- MN C 19.5
DeVries Ramsey CC
18 Victoria F Rochester MN C 19.0
Johnson CTC
19 Hieu M North MN C 18.5
Tran Hennepin
cC
20 Colden M Normandale MN C 18.0
Longley Community
College

Top Individuals in Mid-Atlantic Region (Total)
Displaying top 20 ranks of 138 students

Rank Student Gender College State Region Total
score

STEVEN LIU Brookdale 77.5
cC
2 Isaac M Howard MD MA 64.5
Hellerman Community
College

Mathematics

3 Eva F Montgomery MD MA 60.5
Quittman College

4 JUSTIN M Brookdale NJ MA 55.0
WANG CC

5 KYLE LUI M Brookdale NJ MA 47.5

CcC



6 (tie)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

17 (tie)

19

19 (tie)

19 (tie)

19 (tie)

JASTI
PRAHLAD

ANNA CAI

Sofiia
Shvaiko

SATHYA
EDEMADARA

Yuki Nishida

ANANTH
KOPPOL

Gabriel
Lukijaniuk
yusuf bugra

cubuk

Joshua
Leffler

Pedro
Frazao

Khanh

Hoang

Zachary Joy

Sreeta Basu

Christopher
Pondoc

Evan Pierce

jincheol
jeong

Youhan Dou

Brookdale
CcC

Brookdale
CccC

County
College of
Morris

Brookdale
CccC

Montgomery
College

Brookdale
CccC

County
College of
Morris

Bergen CC

College of
Southern
Maryland

Camden
County
College

Montgomery
College

County
College of
Morris

Camden
County
College

Frederick
Community
College

Camden
County
College

Bergen CC

Montgomery
College

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

MD

NJ

NJ

NJ

MD

NJ

MD

NJ

NJ

MD

NJ

NJ

MD

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

44.0

44.0

39.5

38.0

34.0

30.0

28.5

26.5

25.5

23.5

22.0

21.5

21.5

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0



Top Individuals in Midwest Region (Total)

Displaying top 20 ranks of 237 students

score

10

10 (tie)

12

13

14

Ajay Arora
Dylan
Hildebrand

Najwa
Aboudaye

Enes
Kelestemur

Kyler Hwa
Yuyuan
Lou

Shize Che
Timothy

Wu

Joel Klecka

Michael
Cao

Adrian
Blue

Sugatan,
Nathaniel

Logan Bell

Nicholas
Anason

Schoolcraft
College

Harper
College

Henry Ford
College

College of
Lake
County

Oakland
ccC

Grand
Rapids CC

Grand
Rapids CC

Schoolcraft
College

College of
Lake
County

Schoolcraft
College

College of
Lake
County

Oakton
Community
College

Lakeland
CcC

Oakland
cC

Ml

Ml

Ml

Ml

OH

Ml

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

MW

70.0

64.0

35.0

33.5

32.0

29.0

28.0

27.5

24.0

23.5

23.5

22.0

21.5

21.0



15 Abigail F Lansing CC MI MW 20.5

Lucero

16 Habib M Henry Ford MI MW 20.0
Serhan College

17 David M College of IL MW 19.5
Krizek Lake

County

17 (tie) Leo M Harper IL MW 19.5
Garkisch College

19 Anjali F Schoolcraft MI MW 19.0
Singh College

19 (tie) Phillip M Grand Ml MW 19.0
Kamp Rapids CC

Top Individuals in Northeast Region (Total)
Displaying top 20 ranks of 163 students

score

Tommy He Holyoke CC 52.5

2 Hongzhong M LaGuardia CC NY NE 40.5
Hu

3 Chengze Li M LaGuardia CC NY NE 35.0

4 Bai Huang M LaGuardia CC NY NE 32.5

5 Wyatt M Middlesex CC MA NE 29.5
Milgrim

6 Shinyeong F Queensborough NY NE 28.0
Lee CcC

7 Ogden M Monroe CC NY NE 27.5
Prescott

7 (tie) sang-hun M Borough of NY NE 27.5
han Manhattan CC

9 Nhu Bao M Monroe CC NY NE 26.5
Quang
Tran

10 Richard M Springfield MA NE 26.0
Jagodowski Technical CC

11 Deqi Tao F Massasoit CC MA NE 24.5

12 Ziyi Xu M LaGuardia CC NY NE 22.5

12 Steven M Monroe CC NY NE 22.5

(tie) Scheidt

14 Hung Tran M North Shore CC MA NE 22.0



15
16
16
(tie)
18

19

20

20
(tie)

Daniyar
Aubekerov

Shanren
He

Pangian
Wang

Timothy
Holmes

Corbin
Grubb

Leji Li

Benjamin
Campbell

Bunker Hill CC

LaGuardia CC

LaGuardia CC

Suffolk County

CcC

Mount
Wachusett CC

LaGuardia CC

NHTI Concords

CcC

MA

NY

NY

NY

MA

NY

NH

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

21.0

20.0

20.0

19.5

19.0

18.5

18.5

Top Individuals in Northwest Region (Total)
Displaying top 20 ranks of 130 students

1 M

3 (tie)

10

11

Pranav
Mathur

Liping Deng

Woorim Lee

Chengyi Li

Bingchen
Yang

Shahrul
Kamil

Morel
Takpugang
Wenhao Tan
Yu-Hsin
Huang

Mengfan
Zhang

Yifei Li

WA NwW

Clark
College

Bellevue
College

Bellevue
College

Bellevue
College

Green
River
College

Whatcom
CcC

Edmonds
Community
College

Bellevue
College

Shoreline
ccC

Green
River
College

Shoreline
ccC

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

NW

NwW

NW

NwW

NW

NwW

NW

NwW

NW

NwW

Total
score

43.5
41.5
38.5
38.5

35.5

29.0

25.5

25.0
23.5

21.5

21.0



12

12 (tie)

14

15

15 (tie)

15 (tie)

18

18 (tie)

18 (tie)

18 (tie)

Jinseo Noh

Jinwook Lee

Shubhrojit
Bhattacharya

Liuyi Zhao

Mengqi Lu

Cevat
Alperen
Cucioglu

Quang Tran

Ethan Wood

Samuel
Deng

Kaiyuan
Zheng

Green
River
College

Bellevue
College

Green
River
College

Bellevue
College

Bellevue
College

Bellevue
College

Seattle
Central
College

Bellevue
College

Bellevue
College

Bellevue
College

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

NwW

NwW

NwW

NwW

NwW

NwW

NwW

NwW

NwW

NW

19.5

19.5

18.5

17.5

17.5

17.5

17.0

17.0

17.0

17.0

Top Individuals in Southeast Region (Total)
Displaying top 20 ranks of 168 students

1

Callie
Zheng

Anh Ho

Zsolt
Ring

Yingying
Zheng

F

Indian
River
State
College

Georgia GA
State

Univ

Perimeter

College

Durham NC
Technical
CcC

Georgia GA
State
Univ

SE

SE

SE

FL SE

Total
score

37.5

33.5

31.5

27.0



10

11

12

13

14

15

15 (tie)

17

18

19

20

Hoang
Huynh

Benjamin
Coleman
Philip
Sawyer

Nathaniel
Sheets

Daniel
Christie

Jonathan
Paul

Andrew
Richard

Robert
Reid

Samuel
Dod

Hoang
Phuong
Nhi
Huynh

Austin
Beard

Bailey
Young

Rachel
Emrick

Devin
Munsey

David
Tran

Jonah
Black

Perimeter
College

Georgia
State
Univ
Perimeter
College

Wake
Tech CC

Polk
State
College

Pellissippi
State CC

Durham
Technical
CcC

Palm
Beach
State
College

Cape
Fear CC

Wake
Tech CC

Durham
Technical
CcC

Valencia
College

Indian
River
State
College

Wake
Tech CC

Durham
Technical
CcC

Pellissippi
State CC

Indian
River
State
College

Catawba
Valley CC

GA

NC

FL

TN

NC

FL

NC

NC

NC

FL

FL

NC

NC

TN

FL

NC

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

25.0

24.5

24.0

23.5

23.0

22.5

19.5

19.0

18.5

17.5

17.0

17.0

16.5

16.0

15.5

15.0



20 (tie)

Arsene
Landry
Tatke

Valencia
College

FL

SE

15.0

Top Individuals in Southwest Region (Total)
Displaying top 20 ranks of 112 students

sScore

9 (tie)

9 (tie)

9 (tie)

Triet Do

Viet Vinh
Dien
Nguyen

Van Hung
Tran

Vo Quang
Huy Phan

Ethan
Kessel

Huy Lu

Thong
Nguyen

Angel
Delgado

Katy
Sladewski

Luke
Timmerman

David Foust

Jeremiah
Donnay

Collin
College

Tarrant
County
College
Northeast

Tarrant
County
College
Northeast

Tarrant
County
College
Northeast

Pima CC

Mesa
Community
College

Mountain
View
College

Tarrant
County
College
Northeast

Austin CC

Tarrant
County
College
Northeast

Tarrant
County
College
Northeast

Tarrant
County
College
Northeast

TX

TX

TX

AZ

AZ

X

X

X

TX

X

X

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

41.0

37.0

36.5

35.5

26.5

22.0

21.0

20.0

19.5

19.5

19.5

19.5



13

14

15

16

16 (tie)

18

19

19 (tie)

Hajime
Inoue

Camron
Upshur

Patrick
Hogan

Micah
Smith

Matthew
Walton

Peizhao Li

Gage
Beveridge

Akhil
Sadam

Lone Star
College
CyFair

Mesa
Community
College

Pima CC

Mesa
Community
College

Tarrant
County
College
Northeast

Collin
College

Mesa
Community
College

Austin CC

X

AZ

AZ

AZ

X

TX

AZ

TX

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

Top Individuals in West Region (Total)
Displaying top 20 ranks of 475 students

1

2 (tie)

M

Edward
Jin

Robert
Shi

Junyu
Zhu

Martin
Grant

Freya
Edholm

Los
Angeles
City
College

Pasadena
City
College

City
College of
San
Francisco

Las
Positas
College

College of
San
Mateo

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA W

19.0
18.5

18.0

17.5
17.5
16.0
15.5

15.5

Total
score

75.0

62.5

62.5

56.0

55.0



7 (tie)

10

10 (tie)

12

12 (tie)

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

20 (tie)

Kyle
Humphrey

Yewen
Zhou

Zixuan
Liu

Qiuyue
Kong

Roland
Hong

Yiwen Gai

Tian Lun
Zhang

Emma
Wang

Jinan
Jiang

Thien
Tran

Huy T.
"Simon"
Vuong

Zhaoyuan
Liang
Yixin
Chen
Jingyao

Tan

Nathan
Quirion

Kaiwen
Bian

City
College of
San
Francisco

East Los
Angeles
College

East Los
Angeles
College

East Los
Angeles
College

Pasadena
City
College

Foothill
College

El Camino
College

Los
Angeles
City
College

Santa
Monica
College

Evergreen
Valley
College

Pasadena
City
College

Irvine
Valley
College

De Anza
College

East Los
Angeles
College

Fullerton
College

De Anza
College

Top Teams Overall (Total)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

49.0

48.5

48.5

47.5

46.0

46.0

45.0

45.0

43.5

43.0

41.5

40.5

40.0

37.5

36.0

36.0



Displaying top 170 of 170

1 Los Angeles City College W 276.5
2 Brookdale CC NJ MA 268.0
3 East Los Angeles College CA W 232.5
4 De Anza College CA W 228.0
5 Schoolcraft College MI MW 215.5
6 Pasadena City College CA A 212.5
7 City College of San Francisco CA W 202.5
8 Bellevue College WA NW 197.5
9 Montgomery College MD MA 189.5
10 Foothill College CA W 187.0
11 Laney College CA W 183.5
12 Santa Monica College CA W 181.5
13 Fullerton College CA w 172.5
14 Tarrant County College TX SW 171.0
Northeast
15 Evergreen Valley College CA w 170.0
16 LaGuardia CC NY NE 164.5
17 El Camino College CA W 161.0
18 College of San Mateo CA wW 156.5
19 Harper College IL MW 152.0
20 Johnson County CC KS C 150.5
21 College of Lake County IL MW 149.0
22 Las Positas College CA wW 148.0
23 Howard Community College MD MA 141.5
Mathematics
24 Orange Coast College CA W 138.0
25 County College of Morris NJ MA 136.5
26 Durham Technical CC NC SE 131.5
26 (tie) West Valley College CA W 131.5
28 Irvine Valley College CA W 131.0
29 Green River College WA NW 129.0
30 Chabot College CA A 127.0
31 Century College MN C 126.0


http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=MA&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=MW&round=T
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http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
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http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=MW&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=C&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=MW&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=MA&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=MA&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=SE&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=NW&round=T
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http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=C&round=T

31 (tie)
31 (tie)
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
43 (tie)

43 (tie)

46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55 (tie)
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

64 (tie)

Edmonds Community College
Oakland CC

Camden County College
Indian River State College

Anoka-Ramsey CC

Normandale Community College

Austin CC

St. Louis CC Meramec
Grand Rapids CC
Monroe CC

Sacramento City College
Bergen CC

Diablo Valley College

Georgia State Univ Perimeter
College

Sierra College

American River College

Collin College

MiraCosta College

Frederick Community College
North Hennepin CC
Middlesex CC

Seattle Central College
Minneapolis CTC

College of Southern Maryland
Highline College

Wake Tech CC

Pellissippi State CC

Cypress College

Ohlone College

College of DuPage

Holyoke CC

College of the Canyons

Clark College

Pima CC

WA

MI

NJ

FL

MN

MN

X

MO

MI

NY

CA

NJ

CA

GA

CA

CA

X

CA

MD

MN

MA

WA

MN

MD

WA

NC

TN

CA

CA

MA

CA

WA

AZ

KEEERE"E P HEEE

LEEREEEBRBREEPER " EEREE

126.0

126.0

125.0

124.0

123.5

122.0

121.5

120.5

119.5

119.0

118.5

117.5

117.5

117.5

116.0

115.0

114.0

113.5

112.5

112.0

111.5

110.5

109.5

107.5

107.5

105.0

103.5

103.0

102.0

101.5

100.5

98.0

97.5

97.5


http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=NW&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=MW&round=T
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http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
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http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=MA&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=C&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=NE&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=NW&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=C&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=MA&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=NW&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=SE&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=SE&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=MW&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=NE&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=NW&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=SW&round=T

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74

74 (tie)
76
76 (tie)
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88 (tie)
90
91
92
93
93 (tie)
95
96
96 (tie)
98
99

Henry Ford College
Glendale CC

Univ of New Mexico Gallup
Sinclair CC

San Jose City College
Colorado Mountain College
Catawba Valley CC

Mesa Community College

Delaware Tech CC Stanton
Campus

NHTI Concords CC
Mission College
Whatcom CC

Shoreline CC

Allan Hancock College
Suffolk County CC
lllinois Central College
Moraine Valley CC
Pierce College

Mt San Antonio College
Massasoit CC

Bismarck State College
North Lake College

Lake Michigan College
Queensborough CC
Quinsigamond CC

Inver Hills CC
Harrisburg Area CC
Santiago Canyon College
Valencia College

Palm Beach State College
Lakeland CC
Waubonsee CC

Arizona Western College

Bakersfield College

Ml

CA

NM

OH

CA

CoO

NC

AZ

DE

NH

CA

WA

WA

CA

NY

CA

CA

MA

ND

X

Ml

NY

MA

MN

PA

CA

FL

FL

OH

AZ

CA
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97.0

94.5

94.0

90.5

88.0

87.5

87.0

86.5

85.5

85.5

84.5

84.5

84.0

83.5

82.0

80.5

80.0

79.5

78.5

78.0

75.5

74.5

72.0

72.0

70.0

69.0

68.5

68.0

68.0

67.0

66.0

66.0

63.5

63.0
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99 (tie)
101
102
103
103 (tie)
103 (tie)
106
106 (tie)
108
108 (tie)
108 (tie)
111
112
112 (tie)
114
115
116
117
117 (tie)
117 (tie)
120
121
121 (tie)
123
123 (tie)
125
126
127
127 (tie)
127 (tie)
130
131
132
133

133 (tie)

College of the Redwoods
Daytona State College
Western Nebraska CC
Lone Star College CyFair
Rochester CTC

San Joaquin Delta College
Forsyth Technical CC

Salt Lake CC

Cape Fear CC

Prince Georges CC
Volunteer State CC

St. Clair County CC

Los Angeles Valley College
Springfield Technical CC
Chattanooga State CC

CC of Baltimore County Essex
Portland CC

Delta College

Long Beach City College
Victor Valley College
Phoenix College

Palomar College

Yuba College

San Diego City College

St. Louis CC Forest Park
Onondaga CC

Polk State College

Nassau CC

Oakton Community College
Triton College

College of Southern Nevada
Lansing CC

Eastern Wyoming College
Mount Wachusett CC

Scott CC

CA

FL

NE

X

MN

CA

NC

uT

NC

MD

TN

MI

CA

MA

TN

MD

OR

MI

CA

CA

AZ

CA

CA

CA

MO

NY

FL

NY

NV

MI

WY

MA
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63.0

62.5

62.0

61.0

61.0

61.0

60.0

60.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

58.5

58.0

58.0

51.0

50.0

48.0

47.5

47.5

47.5

47.0

46.5

46.5

46.0

46.0

45.5

45.0

43.5

43.5

43.5

41.5

40.5

39.0

38.5

38.5


http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=SE&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=C&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=SW&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=C&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=SE&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=SE&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=MA&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=SE&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=MW&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=NE&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=SE&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=MA&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=NW&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=MW&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=SW&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=C&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=NE&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=SE&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=NE&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=MW&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=MW&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=MW&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=NW&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=NE&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=C&round=T

135
136
137
137 (tie)
139
139 (tie)
141
142
143
144
145
145 (tie)
147
148
149
149 (tie)
151
152
153
154
155

156
157

158

158 (tie)
158 (tie)
158 (tie)
158 (tie)
158 (tie)
158 (tie)
158 (tie)
158 (tie)
158 (tie)

158 (tie)

Bay College

Bunker Hill CC

Ellsworth CC

North Shore CC
Columbia Basin College
Cape Cod CC

South Suburban College
Borough of Manhattan CC
Rock Valley College
Stark State College
Carroll CC

J S Reynolds CC

Surry CC

Crafton Hills College
Kalamazoo Valley CC
Saint Paul College
Mountain View College
Quincy College

Midland College

Lone Star College Kingwood

Pearl River CC Forrest County

Center

North lowa Area CC
Moorpark College
college

Butte College

Central New Mexico CC
Columbus State CC
North Seattle College
Prairie State College
Santa Fe College
Santa Rosa Jr College
State College of Florida
Truckee Meadows CC

Truman College

MI

MA

MA

WA

MA

OH

MD

VA

NC

CA

MI

MN

X

MA

X

TX

MS

CA

State

CA

NM

OH

WA

FL

CA

FL

NV
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38.0

36.5

36.0

36.0

34.0

34.0

30.0

27.5

26.5

26.0

24.5

24.5

23.5

22.5

22.0

22.0

21.0

14.0

13.5

10.0

9.0

7.5

3.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
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158 (tie) Univ of New Mexico Valencia NM 0.0
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158 (tie) Utah State Univ Eastern uT 0.0
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Top Teams in Central Region (Total)
Displaying top 17 of 17

1 Johnson County CC C 150.5
2 Century College MN C 126.0
3 Anoka-Ramsey CC MN C 123.5
4 Normandale Community College MN C 122.0
5 St. Louis CC Meramec MO Cc 120.5
6 North Hennepin CC MN C 112.0
7 Minneapolis CTC MN C 109.5
8 Colorado Mountain College CcoO C 87.5
9 Bismarck State College ND C 75.5
10 Inver Hills CC MN © 69.0
11 Western Nebraska CC NE C 62.0
12 Rochester CTC MN C 61.0
13 St. Louis CC Forest Park MO C 46.0
14 Scott CC 1A C 38.5
15 Ellsworth CC 1A C 36.0
16 Saint Paul College MN C 22.0
17 North lowa Area CC 1A C 7.5

Top Teams in Mid-Atlantic Region (Total)
Displaying top 14 of 14

Brookdale CC 268.0
2 Montgomery College MD MA 189.5
3 Howard Community College MD MA 141.5

Mathematics
4 County College of Morris NJ MA 136.5

5 Camden County College NJ MA 125.0


http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=SW&round=T
http://sml.matyc.org/report_team.php?region=W&round=T

6 Bergen CC NJ MA 117.5
7 Frederick Community College MD MA 112.5
8 College of Southern Maryland MD MA 107.5
9 Delaware Tech CC Stanton DE MA 85.5
Campus
10 Harrisburg Area CC PA MA 68.5
11 Prince Georges CC MD MA 59.0
12 CC of Baltimore County Essex MD MA 50.0
13 Carroll CC MD MA 24.5
13 (tie) J S Reynolds CC VA MA 24.5

Top Teams in Midwest Region (Total)
Displaying top 26 of 26

1 Schoolcraft College 215.5
2 Harper College IL MW 152.0
3 College of Lake County IL MW 149.0
4 Oakland CC MI MW 126.0
5 Grand Rapids CC MI MW 119.5
6 College of DuPage IL MW 101.5
7 Henry Ford College MI MW 97.0
8 Sinclair CC OH MW 90.5
9 lllinois Central College IL MW 80.5
10 Moraine Valley CC IL MW 80.0
11 Lake Michigan College MI MW 72.0
12 Lakeland CC OH MW 66.0
12 (tie) Waubonsee CC IL MW 66.0
14 St. Clair County CC MI MW 58.5
15 Delta College MI MW 47.5
16 Oakton Community College IL MW 43.5
16 (tie) Triton College IL MW 43.5

18 Lansing CC MI MW 40.5



19 Bay College MI MW 38.0

20 South Suburban College IL MW 30.0
21 Rock Valley College IL MW 26.5
22 Stark State College OH MW 26.0
23 Kalamazoo Valley CC MI MW 22.0
24 Prairie State College IL MW 0.0
24 (tie) Columbus State CC OH MW 0.0
24 (tie) Truman College IL MW

Top Teams in Northeast Region (Total)
Displaying top 18 of 18

1 LaGuardia CC 164.5
2 Monroe CC NY NE 119.0
3 Middlesex CC MA NE 111.5
4 Holyoke CC MA NE 100.5
5 NHTI Concords CC NH NE 85.5
6 Suffolk County CC NY NE 82.0
7 Massasoit CC MA NE 78.0
8 Queensborough CC NY NE 72.0
9 Quinsigamond CC MA NE 70.0
10 Springfield Technical CC MA NE 58.0
11 Onondaga CC NY NE 45.5
12 Nassau CC NY NE 43.5
13 Mount Wachusett CC MA NE 38.5
14 Bunker Hill CC MA NE 36.5
15 North Shore CC MA NE 36.0
16 Cape Cod CC MA NE 34.0
17 Borough of Manhattan CC NY NE 27.5
18 Quincy College MA NE 14.0

Top Teams in Northwest Region (Total)
Displaying top 12 of 12



1 Bellevue College 197.5
2 Green River College WA NW 129.0
3 Edmonds Community College WA NW 126.0
4 Seattle Central College WA NW 110.5
5 Highline College WA NW 107.5
6 Clark College WA NW 97.5
7 Whatcom CC WA NW 84.5
8 Shoreline CC WA NW 84.0
9 Portland CC OR NW 48.0
10 Eastern Wyoming College WY NW 39.0
11 Columbia Basin College WA NW 34.0
12 North Seattle College WA NW 0.0

Top Teams in Southeast Region (Total)
Displaying top 18 of 18

Durham Technical CC 131.5
2 Indian River State College FL SE 124.0
3 Georgia State Univ Perimeter GA SE 117.5

College
4 Wake Tech CC NC SE 105.0
5 Pellissippi State CC TN SE 103.5
6 Catawba Valley CC NC SE 87.0
7 Valencia College FL SE 68.0
8 Palm Beach State College FL SE 67.0
9 Daytona State College FL SE 62.5
10 Forsyth Technical CC NC SE 60.0
11 Volunteer State CC TN SE 59.0
11 (tie) Cape Fear CC NC SE 59.0
13 Chattanooga State CC TN SE 51.0
14 Polk State College FL SE 45.0

15 Surry CC NC SE 23.5



16 Pearl River CC Forrest County MS SE 9.0

Center
17 Santa Fe College FL SE 0.0
17 (tie) State College of Florida FL SE 0.0

Top Teams in Southwest Region (Total)
Displaying top 15 of 15

Tarrant County College 171.0

Northeast
2 Austin CC TX SW 121.5
3 Collin College TX SW 114.0
4 Pima CC AZ SwW 97.5
5 Univ of New Mexico Gallup NM SW 94.0
6 Mesa Community College AZ SW 86.5
7 North Lake College TX SW 74.5
8 Arizona Western College AZ SW 63.5
9 Lone Star College CyFair TX SW 61.0
10 Phoenix College AZ SW 47.0
11 Mountain View College TX SW 21.0
12 Midland College TX SW 13.5
13 Lone Star College Kingwood TX SW 10.0
14 Central New Mexico CC NM SW 0.0
14 (tie) Univ of New Mexico Valencia NM SwW 0.0

Top Teams in West Region (Total)
Displaying top 49 of 49

Los Angeles City College 276.5
2 East Los Angeles College CA W 232.5
3 De Anza College CA w 228.0
4 Pasadena City College CA W 212.5
5 City College of San Francisco CA w 202.5
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33 (tie)
35
36
37
38
38 (tie)

40

Foothill College

Laney College

Santa Monica College
Fullerton College
Evergreen Valley College
El Camino College
College of San Mateo
Las Positas College
Orange Coast College
West Valley College
Irvine Valley College
Chabot College
Sacramento City College
Diablo Valley College
Sierra College

American River College
MiraCosta College
Cypress College

Ohlone College

College of the Canyons
Glendale CC

San Jose City College
Mission College

Allan Hancock College
Pierce College

Mt San Antonio College
Santiago Canyon College
College of the Redwoods
Bakersfield College

San Joaquin Delta College
Salt Lake CC

Los Angeles Valley College
Long Beach City College
Victor Valley College

Yuba College

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

uT

CA

CA

CA

CA
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187.0

183.5

181.5

172.5

170.0

161.0

156.5

148.0

138.0

131.5

131.0

127.0

118.5

117.5

116.0

115.0

113.5

103.0

102.0

98.0

94.5

88.0

84.5

83.5

79.5

78.5

68.0

63.0

63.0

61.0

60.0

58.0

47.5

47.5

46.5



40 (tie)
42
43
a4
45
46
46 (tie)
46 (tie)

46 (tie)

Palomar College

San Diego City College
College of Southern Nevada
Crafton Hills College
Moorpark College

Butte College

Santa Rosa Jr College
Truckee Meadows CC

Utah State Univ Eastern

CA

CA

NV

CA

CA

CA

CA

NV

uT

£ £ £ 2 £ 2 g g ¢

46.5
46.0
41.5
22.5
3.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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